LISTA UAT DIN ZONE CU CONSTRANGERI SPECIFICE

SIRUTA
61513
62020
62253
62878
159614
159650
159687
159767
159883
160047
160092
160172
160261
160644
160724
160779
160911
161053
161133
161179
161231
161302
161482
161552

JUDET
CONSTANTA
CONSTANTA
CONSTANTA
CONSTANTA

TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA
TULCEA

UAT LAU2
CORBU
ISTRIA

MIHAI VITEAZU
SACELE
MUNICIPIUL TULCEA
ORAS BABADAG
ORAS ISACCEA
ORAS SULINA
C.A. ROSETTI
CEATALCHIOI
CEAMURLIA DE JOS
CHILIA VECHE
CRISAN

JURILOVCA

MAHMUDIA
MALIUC

MURIGHIOL
NUFARU

PARDINA

SARICHIOI

SFANTU GHEORGHE
SOMOVA
VALEA NUCARILOR
BESTEPE

ANC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC
ANC_SPEC



